American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring WILLOWBROOK SOUTHERN KASKADE (1996)

Name DoB

DREAMCATCHERS DIAMOND IN THE RIN@7-Nov-2008

FALL N ARROWS COPPERTONE 26-Nov-2004
MOUNTAIN VIEW BREE 25-Sep-2001
MOUNTAIN VIEW KINGSTON 09-Oct-2002
SWINGATE SUNSILK 05-Nov-1998

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS PORCELAIN  07-Oct-2000

Equine Registry

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare

Mare

Reg
8492
6018
3973
4680
2601

3542

Sire Damsire
WILLOW-WAY LORD OF THE RING GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
KOTTA PARK MAJORS MAYHEM (IMP Al GLENSHEE TRUFFLES

GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMP GUS)SHEE TRUFFLES

JESTER QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
GLENSHEE TEQUILA SUNRISE GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
GLENSHEE DADDY COOL GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
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